11:00-11:20
11:20-11:55
11:55-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:55

12:55-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15

2:15-2:35

2:35-2:45

Enrichment Lessons Plans
M/W/F 11:00AM - 2:45PM
Theme: Camping
Letter: Mm

Recess

Lunch and Restroom Break

Attendance, Sign In, Afternoon Meeting (Pocket Chart - “Let’s
Go! Camping”, (Sight Word - “we”), Afternoon Message, Jobs,
Target Goals)

Reading Workshop

Emergent Reader: Let’s Go Camping!

Mini Lesson: A Camping We Will Go, Camping - Beginning Sounds,
Camping Safety

Station Work

Magnetic Mosaics, Forest Friends Dominoes, Forest Friend

Fun/Sensory Bin, At the Campsite (Blocks), Painting at Camp, Bird

Feeders, Rock Sorting, Letter Fishing, Computer - Curious George

Restroom Break

Read Aloud Book: Camper Kim, My Tall Book of Forest Animals,

Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See?

20 Minute Rest

Math Workshop

Calendar and Counting Days/Pledge of Allegiance to American and
Christian Flags
Mini Lesson: Counting Logs (Adding on), Number Line Fun

Large Motor Activity: Gym or Outside
Snack

Journal Work: The letter Mm, Tent Ten Frames, How Many
Campers?

Writing Workshop

Mini Lesson: | went camping (What did you see?),
S’more Story Order (first, second and third)

Jesus Time, Final Meeting and Dismissal

Zacchaeus (Luke 19:1-10)

“We love because (God) first loved us.” (1 John 4:19)



