## **Enrichment Lessons Plans**

M/W/F 11:00AM - 2:45PM Theme: Camping Letter: Mm

11:00-11:20 11:20-11:55 11:55-12:05	Recess Lunch and Restroom Break Attendance, Sign In, Afternoon Meeting (Pocket Chart - "Let's Go! Camping", (Sight Word - "we"), Afternoon Message, Jobs, Target Goals)
12:05-12:15	Reading Workshop Emergent Reader: Let's Go Camping! Mini Lesson: A Camping We Will Go, Camping - Beginning Sounds, Camping Safety
12:15-12:55	Station Work  Magnetic Mosaics, Forest Friends Dominoes, Forest Friend Fun/Sensory Bin, At the Campsite (Blocks), Painting at Camp, Bird Feeders, Rock Sorting, Letter Fishing, Computer - Curious George
12:55-1:30	Restroom Break Read Aloud Book: Camper Kim, My Tall Book of Forest Animals, Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See?
	20 Minute Rest
1:30-1:45	Math Workshop Calendar and Counting Days/Pledge of Allegiance to American and Christian Flags Mini Lesson: Counting Logs (Adding on), Number Line Fun
1:45-2:00	Large Motor Activity: Gym or Outside
2:00-2:15	Snack Journal Work: The letter Mm, Tent Ten Frames, How Many Campers?
2:15-2:35	Writing Workshop  Mini Lesson: I went camping (What did you see?),  S'more Story Order (first, second and third)
2:35-2:45	Jesus Time, Final Meeting and Dismissal Zacchaeus (Luke 19:1-10) "We love because (God) first loved us." (1 John 4:19)